THE Marlowe

YOUTH COMPANY SESSIONS AND PERFORMANCES

Photography and film permission form

Tuesday 12 September 2023 - Saturday 13 July 2024

We take your privacy seriously and will only use your personal data for the purposes it was intended.

Photographs and video of participants are extremely helpful for us to promote and develop the Learning and Participation programme at The Marlowe. We use photographs and video, as well as material gathered from questionnaires, interviews, and events for internal evaluation and reporting and publicity purposes.

We may use images and video in promotional materials, online platforms, public displays, exhibitions and publications produced or managed by The Marlowe.

We may use images and video for The Marlowe's fundraising activity, including sharing with The Marlowe's sponsors for reporting on activity funded by them.

Images and video may be used for press coverage and in non-Marlowe print or online platforms.

Images and videos of young people are recorded on company devices (never the personal devices of staff or workshop leaders) or by vetted professionals, and stored on The Marlowe's secure image database in a GDPR safe folder. Children's identities will not be disclosed without consent.

If you do not give permission for your child to be photographed, filmed, surveyed or interviewed, we will arrange in advance to ensure, in a discreet way, that your child is not included in any content captured.

By ticking any box on the next page, you agree and give permission for us to collect and share your data and information as outlined.

.....

You have the right to withdraw your consent at any time. If you wish to withdraw your consent, you can do so by contacting us via email at **creativecompanies**@marlowetheatre.com. We will aim to process your request within 10 working days.

	Yes	No
I confirm, I have read and understood the information sheet above. I have had the opportunity to consider the information, ask questions and have had these answered satisfactorily.		
I agree and consent to my child's photograph being taken.		
I agree and consent to my child's photograph being used for publicity purposes.		
I agree and consent to video footage of my child being taken.		
I agree and consent to video footage, of my child, being used for publicity purposes.		
I agree and consent to my child undertaking questionnaires.		
l agree and consent to my child's responses from questionnaires being used for publicity purposes.		
I agree and consent to my child taking part in a recorded interview.		
I agree and consent to my child's recorded interview being used for publicity purposes.		
I agree and consent to my child's first name being used for publicity purposes.		
I agree and consent to my child's age being used for publicity purposes.		
I agree and consent information about my child's project to be shared.		

I give permission for my child to be photographed and filmed, and be involved in other information collection to be used by The Marlowe for the purposes outlined above.

Signature

Print name

Date

